
Applicant List 
 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AT RISK 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

 
Project Management Services 
Facility Planning and Control 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project No. 01-107-24-FPC, F.01004490 

 
December 7, 2023 

 
ALL SOUTH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LLC 
652 PAPWORTH AVENUE 
METAIRIE, LOUISIANA 70005 
Timothy P. Bonura, P.E. 
Managing Partner 
tim@ascellc.com; emiceli@ascellc.com 
 
ATLAS TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LLC 
8440 Jefferson Highway Suite 400 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Adam Davis, PE 
Louisiana Office Leader 
adam.davis@oneatlas.com 
 
Centurion Construction Management 
3888 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd, Suite S 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Chad Guzzardo 
Principal 
chad@centurioncm.net; derek@centurioncm.net; amanda@centurioncm.net 
 
CSRS, LLC 
8555 United Plaza Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Travis Woodard, PE 
Principal-in-Charge 
travis.woodard@csrsinc.com 
 
Jacobs 
100 North Street, Suite 901 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
Joseph Young, PE 
Principal-in-Charge 
joseph.young12@jacobs.com 
 
Pascal Architects 
2121 Airline Drive, Suite 500 
Metairie, Louisiana 70005 
P. Mark Culotta, AIA, CDT, CSI 
President and Chief Executive Officer 
mark@pascalarchitects.com; danielle@pascalarchitects.com; hal@pascalarchitects.com 
 
 
 



Terry R. Grier Sr. P.E. 
1558 Elm Row Lane 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Terry R. Grier Sr. P.E. 
Terrygriersr@gmail.com 
 
Volkert, Inc. 
11 N. Water Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
James (Jimmy) P. Screen, III 
Sr. Vice President 
clara.barnes@volkert.com; marco.gonzalez@volkert.com 
 
Waggoner Engineering, Inc. 
10305 Airline Highway 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Kenny Ferachi, PE, Project Manager 
Matthew T. Butler, President and CEO 
kenny@manchacgroup.com; Jonathan.Charbonnet@waggonereng.com; lesley.davis@waggonereng.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


